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	Master Blanket Purchase Order (MBPO) #
	Contact Person
	Phone #
	Email
	Categories
	Discounts
(Prompt Pay Discount (PPD,
Dock Delivery,
Other)
	MBE
MWBE
WBE
Veteran 

	EBP Supply Solutions
	PO-16-1080-OSD01-OSD10-00000006936
	Susanne Trotta
	800-287-3323 ext. 2505
	strotta@ebpsupply.com 
	Foodservice Supplies Paper Products
	Prompt Pay Discount
1%-10 Days
	N/A

	Mansfield Paper Co. 
	PO-16-1080-OSD01-OSD10-00000006937
	Scott Parent
	413-781-2000
	rsp@mansfieldpaper.com
	Foodservice  Supplies Paper Products
	Prompt Pay Discount
1%-10 Days
	N/A

	Mihench Inc. 
	PO-16-1080-OSD01-OSD10-00000006938
	Heike Mihench
	508-995-8331
	heike@milhench.com
	Foodservice  Supplies Paper Products
	Prompt Pay Discount
1%-10 Days 
1%-15 Days
	WBE

	Boston Showcase

	PO-16-1080-OSD01-OSD10-00000006932
	Andy Starr
	617-965-1103-cell
617 756 1700 office
	andy@bostonshowcase.com
	Foodservice Equipment
	Prompt Pay Discount
½%-20 Days .05%
	N/A

	Eastern B&G Food Service Equipment, Inc.
	PO-18-1080-OSD03-SRC02-11430

	Leah Zacchini

	617-523-2682

	leah@bgrestsupply.com 

	Foodservice Equipment
	Prompt Pay Discount
½%-10 Days
	N/A

	Harbour Food Service Equipment
	PO-16-1080-OSD01-OSD10-00000006935
	Ken Goldstein

	617-884-3900 X310
	KGOLDSTEIN@HARBOURFOOD.COM
	Foodservice Equipment
	Prompt Pay Discount
1%-10 Days
½%-15 Days
	WBE 

	Janco Sales Services Inc. 
	PO-16-1080-OSD01-OSD10-00000006934
	Edward Janini

	508-230-2443

	janco.sales@hotmail.com
	Foodservice Equipment
	Prompt Pay Discount
½%-10 Days
	N/A

	Kittredge Equipment Company
	PO-16-1080-OSD01-OSD10-00000006940

	Colin Woodfall

	413-304-4100

	cwoodfall@kittredgeequipment.com
	Foodservice Equipment
	Prompt Pay Discount
1%-10 Days
	WBE


*Note that COMMBUYS is the official system of record for vendor contact information. 
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